Data sheet /% Hoffmann Group

Bit socket, for Torx®, 3/8 inch short, Torx® profile: TX30

Order data

Order number
GTIN

[tem class

637539 TX30
4062406265465
61A

Description

Version:

Forged from high quality steel, internally bevelled for easy fitting to bolt heads. Internal square

to DIN 3120.

Bit made from high-alloy special steel, bright finished.

Standard:
DIN 7422
Material:

Chrome vanadium steel, satin chromium plated.

Technical description

Length

Torx® profile
@ drive end
Profile size A
Square drive
Drive profile

Type of product

43 mm
TX30
17.5 mm
55 mm
3/8in
Screwdriver for TORX® screws

Socket insert
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